
Bid Opening
March 1, 2017
2:05 PM

Bid Summary
Cooper Publications Roof Replacement

Pullman, WA

Facilities Services, Capital
Washington State University

Pullman, WA  99164-3611

Bids Opened By: Joe Kline
Recorded By: Heather Munro

Facilities Services Project Manager: Kevin Poitra
Facilities Services Construction Manager: Kevin Poitra There has been 1 Addendum for this Project.

A/E Estimate Bid Bond Addendum

Bidder $600,000.00 to $670,000.00
Calculated Unit 

Price No.1  Y/N Y/N

Metal Works of MT, Missoula, MT 584,241.00 33,825.00 Y Y

Nations Roof Mountain, LLC, Boise, ID 634,748.00 11,979.00 Y Y 

Krueger Sheet Metal, Spokane, WA 705,160.00 17,325.00 Y Y 

Cobra BEC, Spokane, WA 737,000.00 26,400.00 Y Y 

Icon Corporation, Greenacres, WA 797,000.00 29,700.00 Y Y 

NNAC, Inc., Coeur d'Alene, ID 910,000.00 49,500.00 y y

Base Bid & Calculated Unit 
Price

618,066.00

646,727.00

722,485.00

763,400.00

959,500.00

826,700.00
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